
Value

$28,464,450.45

$1,855,391.46

$437,303.20

$1,802,366.28

$1,698,250.92

$6,745,135.56

$377,666.64

$10,128,852.08

$9,472,581.46

$4,286,860.90

$149,401.20

$2,871,055.08West Linn/Wilsonville 9 20,693 $19,865.28

If you want additional information please contact:
      LeAnn Woodward
      Administrative Assistant
      Building Codes
      503-742-4750

Sherwood 2 1,220 $1,627.97

Silver Falls 1 104 $99.84

Oregon City 33 67,047 $73,781.18

Oregon Trail 19 33,892 $32,536.32

Newberg 1 1,865 $1,790.40

North Clackamas 21 90,574 $76,723.02

Lake Oswego 6 12,460 $16,148.16

Molalla River 15 52,882 $40,108.42

Gladstone 2 2,664 $1,930.52

Gresham/Barlow 8 14,718 $14,129.28

Canby 58 301,299 $192,427.43

Estacada 10 14,439 $13,861.44

Construction Excise Tax

Between 10/1/2020 and 12/31/2020

School # of Permits SqFt Tax Remitted


