

Construction Excise Tax

Between 10/1/2020 and 12/31/2020

School	# of Permits	Value	SqFt	Tax Remitted
Canby	58	\$28,464,450.45	301,299	\$192,427.43
Estacada	10	\$1,855,391.46	14,439	\$13,861.44
Gladstone	2	\$437,303.20	2,664	\$1,930.52
Gresham/Barlow	8	\$1,802,366.28	14,718	\$14,129.28
Lake Oswego	6	\$1,698,250.92	12,460	\$16,148.16
Molalla River	15	\$6,745,135.56	52,882	\$40,108.42
Newberg	1	\$377,666.64	1,865	\$1,790.40
North Clackamas	21	\$10,128,852.08	90,574	\$76,723.02
Oregon City	33	\$9,472,581.46	67,047	\$73,781.18
Oregon Trail	19	\$4,286,860.90	33,892	\$32,536.32
Sherwood	2	\$149,401.20	1,220	\$1,627.97
Silver Falls	1		104	\$99.84
West Linn/Wilsonville	9	\$2,871,055.08	20,693	\$19,865.28

If you want additional information please contact: LeAnn Woodward Administrative Assistant Building Codes 503-742-4750